proceedings, and upon final judgment
against the defendant the court may also
order the room, structure, or place
closed for a period of one year or until
the owner, lessee, tenant, or occupant
thereof shall give bond of sufficient sum
of not less than twenty five thousand
dollars ($25,000), payable to the Band
and conditioned that liquor will not be
thereafter manufactured, kept, sold,
bartered, exchanged, given away,
furnished, or otherwise disposed of
thereof in violation of the provision of
this title of any other applicable tribal